
FINAL 6/11/24 
 

Women’s Choral Society Calendar 2024-2025 
University of Oregon School of Music and Dance (SOMD) 

 Rehearsals are Monday, 7:00 – 9:00 P.M. 

Room 163 

                

Fall Term 2024 
Activity Day Date Time Location 

Board Meeting Tuesday August 13 7:00 -8:30 590 Dublin Ave. 

Registration:  On-line TBD TBD N/A On-line 

Board Meeting Tuesday* Sept. 3 7:00 – 8:30  Zoom 

Rehearsal 1– First Rehearsal  Monday Sept. 9 7:00 – 9:00  Rm 163 

Rehearsal 2 - Last day to register Monday Sept. 16 7:00 – 9:00  Rm 163 

Rehearsal 3 -- Break-out rooms Monday Sept. 23 7:00 – 9:00  Rm 163, 142 & 167 

Rehearsal 4 -- Break-out rooms Monday Sept. 30  7:00 – 9:00 Rm 163, 142 & 167 

Get Acquainted Sing-along Sunday  Oct. 6 2:00 – 4:00 TBD 

Rehearsal 5 Monday Oct. 7 7:00 – 9:00 Rm 163 

Board Meeting Tuesday Oct. 8 7:00 – 8:30  Zoom 

Rehearsal 6  Monday Oct. 14 7:00 – 9:00 Rm 163 

Rehearsal 7 Monday Oct. 21 7:00 – 9:00 Rm 163 

Rehearsal 8 Monday Oct. 28 7:00 – 9:00 Rm 163 

Rehearsal 9 Monday Nov. 4 7:00 – 9:00  Rm 163 

Rehearsal 10 (Veteran’s Day) Monday Nov. 11 7:00 – 9:00 Rm 163 

Board Meeting Tuesday Nov. 12 7:00 – 8:30 Zoom 

Rehearsal 11 Monday Nov. 18 7:00 – 9:00  Rm 163 

Rehearsal 12 Monday Nov. 25 7:00 – 9:00 Rm 163 

Rehearsal 13 Monday Dec. 2 7:00 – 9:00  Rm 163 

Rehearsal 14 Monday Dec. 9 7:00 – 9:00 Rm 163 

Board Meeting Tuesday Dec. 10 7:00 – 8:30 Zoom 

Rehearsal 15 Monday Dec. 16 7:00 – 9:00 Rm 163 

No Rehearsal (Winter Break) Monday Dec. 23   

No Rehearsal (Winter Break) Monday Dec. 30   

Rehearsal 16 Monday Jan. 6 7:00 – 9:00 Rm 163 

Rehearsal 17 Monday Jan. 13 7:00 – 9:00 Rm 163 

Board Meeting Tuesday Jan. 14 7:00 – 8:30 Zoom 

Rehearsal 18 Monday Jan. 20 7:00-9:00 Rm 163 

Dress Rehearsal  Saturday  Jan. 25 1:00 – 5:00 FUMC 

Concert Sunday Jan. 26 3:00 – 5:00 FUMC 

Winter Break    Jan. 27 & 
February 3 

  

 

*first Tuesday of month to prepare for registration. 

 


